
SIGNS BILL OF MATERIALS

UNITS UNITS

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                61  31 

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\steffenmk\d0375948\D774656-sht-plan.dgn

steffenmkUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = 3/19/2014

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

  CLARK C0 LOCATIONS 10 - 12  

       BILL OF MATERIALS      

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

SIGN TYPES BY LOCATION PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

  

 1 TYPE - PANEL SIGN  FTSQ

 SUPPORT SIGN STEEL TELESCOPING FOOT

DIRECTION

SIGNS BILL OF MATERIALS

UNITS UNITSSIGN TYPES BY LOCATION PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION

 1 TYPE - PANEL SIGN  FTSQ

 SUPPORT SIGN STEEL TELESCOPING FOOT

DIRECTION

SIGNS BILL OF MATERIALS

UNITS UNITSSIGN TYPES BY LOCATION PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION

 1 TYPE - PANEL SIGN  FTSQ

 SUPPORT SIGN STEEL TELESCOPING FOOT

DIRECTION

400 RD - 420 ST

CLARK COUNTY LOCATION 10

CASTLE FINN RD - 2100 RD

CLARK COUNTY LOCATION 11

 30" X  30" - (W1-2R) CURVE EACH

 24" X 18" - YELLOW) - (W1-8L ALIGNMENT CHEVRON EACH

 24" X 18" - YELLOW) - (W1-8R ALIGNMENT CHEVRON EACH

1 EB

8 NB

8 EB

137

 30" X  30" - (W1-2L) CURVE EACH

 30" X  30" - (W1-2R) CURVE EACH

1 NB

1 SB

13

33

 24" X 18" - YELLOW) - (W1-8L ALIGNMENT CHEVRON EACH

 24" X 18" - YELLOW) - (W1-8R ALIGNMENT CHEVRON EACH

3 NB

3 SB

18

90

55

74656

D7 SAFETY 2014-2 VARIOUS

CLARK SWITCHBOARD RD - 2000 RD

CLARK COUNTY LOCATION 12


