CLARK COUNTY LOCATION 10

400 RD - 420 ST

DIRECTION

PAY ITEM DESCRIPTIO

SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1

TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

SIGN TYPES BY LOCATION	UNITS	
ν' Υ 30''	EACH	

SIGNS

CURVE (W1-2R) - 30" X 30"	EACH	1	ΕB
CHEVRON ALIGNMENT (W1-8L - YELLOW) - 18" X 24"	EACH	8	NB
CHEVRON ALIGNMENT (W1-8R - YELLOW) - 18" X 24"	EACH	8	EB

CLARK COUNTY LOCATION 11 CASTLE FINN RD - 2100 RD

PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS		
SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1	SQ FT	13	
TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT	FOOT	33	

<u>SIGNS</u>

SIGN TYPES BY LOCATION	UNITS		DIRECTION
CURVE (W1-2L) - 30" X 30"	EACH	1	NB
CURVE (W1-2R) - 30" X 30"	EACH	1	SB

CLARK COUNTY LOCATION 12

CLARK SWITCHBOARD RD - 2000 RD

PAY ITEM DESCRIPTIO

SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1

TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

<u>SIGNS</u>

SIGN TYPES BY LOCATION	UNITS		DIRECTION	
CHEVRON ALIGNMENT (W1-8L - YELLOW) - 18" X 24"	EACH	3	NB	
CHEVRON ALIGNMENT (W1-8R - YELLOW) - 18" X 24"	EACH	3	SB	

FILE NAME =	USER NAME = steffenmk	DESIGNED -	REVISED -				RII		ATERIALS		F.A.	SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL	SHEET
c:\pw_work\pwidot\steffenmk\d0375948\D7	74656-sht-plan.dgn	DRAWN -	REVISED -	STATE OF ILLINOIS	CLARK CO LOCATIONS 10 – 12			D7 SAFETY 2014-2	VARIOUS	61	31				
	PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 '/ in.	CHECKED -	REVISED -	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION			LANK CU	LUCATI	$\frac{1}{10} = \frac{1}{12}$				CONTRACT	Г NO. '	4656
Default	PLOT DATE = 3/19/2014	DATE -	REVISED -		SCALE: SHEET OF SHEETS STA. TO STA.			ILLINOIS FED.							

BILL OF MATERIALS

ON	UNITS	
	SQ FT	55
	FOOT	137

BILL OF MATERIALS

BILL OF MATERIALS

ON	UNITS	
	SQ FT	18
	FOOT	90